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Appointments by Mayor Devine of youth members to the West Allis Youth Commission.

Introduced: 11/3/2010 Controlling Body: Advisory Committee
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WEST ALLIS

MAYOR’S OFFICE

Dan Devine
Mayor

414/302-8290 -
414/302-8207 (Fax)

City Hall
7525 West Greenfield Avenue
West Allis, Wisconsin 53214

November 3, 2010 ddevine@ci.west-allis.wi.us
www.ci.west-allis.wi.us

Honorable Members of the
West Allis Common Council
City Hall

West Allis, Wisconsin

Dear Common Council Members:

I am herewith submitting new appointments to the West Allis Youth Commission. Attached to this
letter is a listing of the members of the Commission. All appointments are for a period of one year,
terms expiring September 30, 2011.

According to the ordinance establishing the West Allis Youth Commission, after initial one-year
appointments to the Commission, members may be reappointed through senior graduation.

Your confirmation of these appointments will be appreciated by the undersigned.

Sincerely,

o e

Dan Devine,
Mayor
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WEST ALLIS YOUTH COMMISSION

NAME HIGH SCHOOL [ GRADE 1°T APPT. TERM EXP
Auger, Kirsten Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
adidassoccer8@ymail.com

Barkovich, Tara Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
t lynnl12@yahoo.com

Craig, Alexandria Central Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
craiga29@wawm.k12.wi.us

Daniels, Paul Hale Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
psdaniels@wi.rr.com

Dressel, Megan Central Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
megdressel@yahoo.com

Eperjesi, Robert Hale Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
eperjesi@uwm.edu

Fujinaka, Jamie Central Sophomore | 11-03-10 9-30-11
fujinaka.jamie@gmail.com

Gaska, Shannon Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
heyy its _shann@yahoo.com

Heder, Stacy Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
stacyheder20@gmail.com

Hopper, Sara Central Sophomore | 11-03-10 9-30-11
sarahopper14@gmail.com

Hutcheson, Sara Hale Senior 11-03-10 9-30-11
soccrgrl1292@aol.com

Loberg, Callan Hale Junior 11-17-09 9-30-12
callanloberg@yahco.com

McMillion, Larry Hale Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
larry. mcmillion@yahoo.com

McMillion, Audrey Hale Sophomore | 11-03-10 9-30-11
Nycz, Amy Central Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
amynycz@yahoo.com

Owens, Alyssa Central Senior 11-5-08 9-30-11
928 S. 96 St.

West Allis WI 53214

259-9423

owens.denise@sbcglobal.net

Patzer, Miles Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
roadtojoy10@yahoo.com

Pietrzak, Rachel Hale Senior 11-17-09 9.30-11
timmel6@wi.rr.com

Pietrzak, Joelle Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
timmel6@wi.rr.com

Sotiros, Dan Hale Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
dsotiros@wi.rr.com




NAME HIGH SCHOOL | GRADE | 1°" APPT. TERM EXP
Staskunas, Michael Central Senior 11-5-08 9-30-11
2010 S. 103 Ct.

West Allis WI 53227

321-7132

staskunas@sbcglobal.net

Tretow, Kyle Hale Senior 11-17-09 9-30-11
badgerfanl1@gmail.com

Weigel, Halie Central Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
almondjoysweety@yahoo.com

Weigel, Jamie Central Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
jamie.weigel@yahoo.com

Williamson, Angela Central Senior 11-5-08 9-30-11
1905 S. 75 St.

West Allis WI 53219

303-0985

williamsona9@live.com

Wimnsberger, Molly Central Junior 11-03-10 9-30-11
crookshanks1022@yahoo.com

Xiong, Linda Central Senior 1-6-09 9-30-11
651 S. Layton Blvd.

Milwaukee WI 53215

383-8237

Xiongll@live.com

HALE CENTRAL

Senior Senior

Kirsten Auger Alyssa Owens

Tara Barkovich Michael Staskunas

Shannon Gaska Angela Williamson

Stacy Heder Linda Xiong

Sara Hutcheson Junior

Miles Patzer Alexandria Craig

Joelle Pietrzak Megan Dressel

Rachel Pietrzak Amy Nycz

Kyle Tretow Halie Weigel

Junior Jamie Weigel

Paul Daniels Molly Wimsberger

Robert Eperjesi Sophomore

Callan Loberg Jamie Fujinaka

Larry McMillion Sara Hopper

Dan Sotiros

Sophomore

Audrey McMillion

11/03/10
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WEST ALLIS YOUTH COMMISSION

MAYOR OR DESIGNEE
Mayor Dan Devine
7525 W. Greenfield Ave. 53214

COUNCIL PRESIDENT
OR DESIGNEE
Ald. Martin Weigel

7415 W. Greenfield Ave. 53214 Bus.

POLICE CHIEF OR DESIGNEE
Lt. Terry Morrissey
11301 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227

SCHOOL BOARD PRESIDENT
OR DESIGNEE

Annette Frymark, Board Member
12017 W. Burdick Ave. 53227

SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT
OR DESIGNEES (2)

Dan Irwin

Social Studies Teacher

Nathan Hale High School

11601 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227

Jason Sadowski

Assistant Principal

West Allis Central High School
8516 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227

SCHOOL RECREATION
DIRECTOR OR DESIGNEE
Tony Elskamp

Recreation Supervisor

2930 S. Root River Pkwy. 53227

TWO CITIZEN REPS.
Paul Murphy

2173 8. 77 St. 53219
VACANT

11/03/10
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ADULT ADVISORS
Phone

Bus. 302-8290
ddevine@ci.west-allis.wi.us

Home 774-0639
Bus. 453-9094
mweigel@wi.rr.com

Bus. 302-8088
tmorrissey@ci.west-allis.wi.us

Home 416-5247
afrymark@earthlink.net

Bus.  604-3200, X6684
irwind@wawm.k12.wi.us

Bus.  604-3100, X3115
sadowskij@wawm.k12.wi.us

Bus.  604-4925
elskampt@wawm.k12.wi.us

Home 321-0850 05-06-03
Bus.  302-8030

murph execpc.com

Term Expires

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

09-30-11



